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29. Steinheimer Jugendcup 2018

Frick Marie-Sophie
Steiger Jasmin
Mair Tanja

Kutzer Anna
Bainder Daniel
Wineberger Niclas
Mair Andreas
Keller Fabian
Adler Lukas
Geiger Maximilian
Schmid Mattias
Deffner Simone
Geiger Jonas
Schdle Nils
Bschorr Jan
Kraus Niklas
Jakob Nils

Ebner Max

Juniorenklasse

Walzlings

Walzlings

Walzlings

Altusried

Altusried

Heimertingen

Walzlings

Oberopfingen

Maria Steinbach
Grolaitingen

Eisenburg
Oberschdneberg
Heimertingen
Diemanstein-Warnhofen
Diemanstein-Warnhofen
Oberopfingen

Eisenburg

Oberopfingen

Stechen

10,7
9,7

Schitzenverein Steinheim

Finale
99,6
98,2
98,2
97,9
97,2
96,6
95,1
94,3

VR
189
192
191
186
192
190
188
185
182
181
180
179
177
170
168
157
141
133



